31 August 2019 — Kliczkow, Poland

CEI2* 120 KM Kliczkow

(15 Started) (10 Passed = 66.67%) (5 NQ = 33.33%)

YAMAMAH ™

Loop [ ook [ Al Ve e | R mecoven | G0 speed Do Aoty TR i

1 8 LANDAU MARIA VIP KOSSACK/2012/M/Grey

- POL 1 3 08:09:21  08:10:32 60 01:11 02:10:32 18.4 02:10:32 18.6 06:00:00 Passed
2 2 10:29:05 10:31:01 56 01:56 01:40:29 17.9 03:51:01 18.3 08:50:32 Passed
3 1 12:51:55 12:54:27 13:28:54 60 02:32 01:43:26 17.4 05:34:27 17.8 11:11:01 Passed
4 1 14:47:57  15:06:47 56 18:50 01:03:30 18.9 06:37:57 18.9 13:44:27 Passed

Maciej MERKAN / KJ CHAMPION / Trail By: +00:10:20

oop [ oot [ P Voo e [ el ecowey | oo speed o Ayl [PRE g

2 4 RYSZARD ZIELINSKI MIRYN/2009/G/Bay/Arabian

- POL 1 1 07:55:48 07:58:36 08:25:31 60 02:48 01:58:36 20.2 01:58:36  20.7 06:00:00 Passed
2 1 10:17:40 10:20:41 10:48:24 60 03:01 01:42:05 17.6 03:40:41 18.2 08:38:36 Passed
3 2 12:46:40 13:01:38 13:35:59 64 14:58 02:00:57 14.9 05:41:38 17.0 11:00:41 Passed
4 2 15:08:16  15:31:01 60 22:45 01:16:38 15.7 06:58:16 15.7 13:51:38 Passed

Ryszard Zielinski / KJ INTERPOLO / Trail By: +00:20:19

oop [ oot [ P Ve e | e ecouey | o speed o Aylage [ORE qie

3 6 PIOTR NITKA MOGADIUSZ/2012/S/Grey

- POL 1 5 08:09:22  08:12:26 64 03:04 02:12:26 18.1 02:12:26  18.6 06:00:00 Passed
2 5 10:30:34  10:35:28 60 04:54 01:43:02 17.5 03:55:28 18.3 08:52:26  Passed
3 5 13:03:27 13:13:42 13:46:47 60 10:15 01:58:14 15.2 05:53:42 16.7 11:15:28 Passed
4 3 15:20:20 15:31:47 52 11:27 01:16:38 15.7 07:10:20 15.7 14:03:42 Passed

Janusz RYZKOWSKI/KJ CHAMPION / Trail By: +00:32:23

Loop | ook [ Al Vet mnonen | VR mecoven | 0 opeea o Ayes [PoRE g

4 9 EWA SOLEK-KOWALSKA ENCINO/2010/M/BAY/AR

mm o 1 2 08:07:56  08:09:50 60 01:54 02:09:50 18.5 02:09:50 18.8 06:00:00 Passed
2 3 10:30:31  10:32:44 64 02:13 01:42:54 17.5 03:52:44 17.9 08:49:50 Passed
3 4 13:08:05 13:11:50 13:46:02 60 03:45 01:59:06 15.1 05:51:50 15.6 11:12:44  Passed
4 4 15:21:19  15:31:39 60 10:20 01:19:29 15.1 07:11:19 15.1 14:01:50 Passed

Pako Finance Pawel Kowalski / Dowolnie na kon / Trail By: +00:33:22

oop [ oot [ P Vet e et recouey | R cpeed o Ay [ORRTE g

5 3 BARBARA RYGOL EL MAHDI/2011/M/BAY/AR

- POL 1 4 08:09:22  08:10:36 56 01:14 02:10:36 18.4 02:10:36 18.6 06:00:00 Passed
2 4 10:30:32  10:34:18 10:57:53 60 03:46 01:43:42 17.4 03:54:18 18.0 08:50:36  Passed
3 3 13:08:04 13:11:06 13:44:51 64 03:02 01:56:48 15.4 05:51:06 15.8 11:14:18 Passed
4 5 15:21:21  15:28:48 52 07:27 01:20:15 15 07:11:21 15.0 14:01:06 Passed

Barbara Rygol / LKJ SOLEC W BIERUNIU / Trail By: +00:33:24

oop [ oot [ P Voo e el ecouey | oo speed o Ayl [ORLTE g

6 15 SKABOVA LUCIE ARIAN S/2010/G/Black/AR

h cZE 1 6 08:25:08 08:26:59 64 01:51 02:26:59 16.3 02:26:59 16.5 06:00:00 Passed
2 6 10:50:49  10:53:04 60 02:15 01:46:05 17 04:13:04 173 09:06:59 Passed
3 6 13:21:08  13:24:56 14:01:52 56 03:48 01:51:52 16.1 06:04:56  16.7 11:33:04 Passed
4 6 15:34:55 15:41:18 52 06:23 01:19:59 15 07:24:55 15.0 14:14:56  Passed

Lucie Skabova/ Trail By: +00:46:58




oop [ oot [ P Ve aien | R ecouey | o speed o Aylage TORE qie
7 14 TANA TERBEROVA KAITE/2010/F/BAY/OTHER
h c7E 1 9 08:32:18 08:39:02 60 06:44 02:39:02 15.1 02:39:02 15.8 06:00:00 Passed
2 7 11:16:18 11:19:27 60 03:09 02:00:25 15 04:39:27 15.4 09:19:02 Passed
3 7 13:59:54  14:04:12 14:41:59 64 04:18 02:04:45 14.4 06:44:12 149 11:59:27 Passed
4 7 16:11:27  16:21:25 56 09:58 01:17:15 15.5 08:01:27 15.5 14:54:12 Passed
Terberova Tana/ Trail By: +01:23:30
Loop | ook [ Al Vet e | VR mocoven | 0 opeea o Ayee [PoRE gis
8 12 MARTIN BAKOS KOHEILAN CALISTA/2009/F/IGREY/AR
SVK 1 8 08:32:20  08:38:48 60 06:28 02:38:48 151 02:38:48 15.8 06:00:00 Passed
2 8 11:16:21  11:20:05 64 03:44 02:01:17 14.8 04:40:05 15.3 09:18:48 Passed
3 8 13:59:55  14:04:30 14:39:56 64 04:35 02:04:25 14.5 06:44:30 15.0 12:00:05 Passed
4 8 16:11:31  16:21:21 60 09:50 01:17:01 15.6 08:01:31 15.6 14:54:30 Passed
MICHAL MERKA. MARIA MERKOVA / Trail By: +01:23:34
oop [ oot [ Pyl Vet e el recowey | R speed o Ay [ORALTE g
9 10 SZLEZYNGIER-JAGIELSKA BEATA BALTAZAR EL INDALO/2011/S/Chestnut/Arab
- POL 1 7 08:32:58 08:35:34 64 02:36 02:35:34 15.4 02:35:34 15.7 06:00:00 Passed
2 9 11:15:15 11:21:16 56 06:01 02:05:42 14.3 04:41:16 15.0 09:15:34 Passed
3 9 14:07:41  14:14:52 14:49:50 60 07:11 02:13:36 135 06:54:52  14.2 12:01:16 Passed
4 9 16:31:51  16:41:36 60 09:45 01:26:59 13.8 08:21:51 13.8 15:04:52 Passed
TOMASZ JAGIELSKI/KJ LESNY / Trail By: +01:43:54
oop [ oot [ P Voo e [ e recowey | R speed o Ayl [PRE g
10 11 KLOSEK KATARZYNA CESIGROM/2007/G/BAY/AR
- POL 1 10 08:32:55 08:39:34 56 06:39 02:39:34 15 02:39:34 15.7 06:00:00 Passed
2 10 11:14:54  11:23:20 56 08:26 02:03:46 14.5 04:43:20 15.6 09:19:34  Passed
3 10 14:07:35 14:18:06 14:52:49 60 10:31 02:14:46 13.4 06:58:06 14.5 12:03:20 Passed
4 10 16:31:53 16:46:29 56 14:36 01:23:47 14.3 08:21:53 143 15:08:06 Passed
TOMASZ JAGIELSKI/KJ LESNY / Trail By: +01:43:56
coop [ ook [ Ml Von 0 | R ecoven | G speed o Ayergs OB siaus
NQ 16 KOPPE VEIT PRIZ 2 (BUL)/2007/F/ICHESTNUT/AR
- GER 1 13 08:23:30  08:25:50 64 02:20 02:25:50 16.5 02:25:50 16.7 06:00:00 Passed
2 11 10:54:50 10:57:27 60 02:37 01:51:37 16.1 04:17:27 16.5 00:00:00 Passed
3 11 13:45:45  13:55:47 14:29:37 60 10:02 02:18:20 13 06:35:47 14.0 11:37:27 Passed
4 0 00:00:00 00:00:00 - 00:00 00:00:00 0 06:35:47 0.0 14:45:47 RET
KOPPE. VEIT/ Trail By: +01:01:20
oop [ ook [ Ayl Vet o | R mocoven | 0 opeea o Ayee [PoRE s
NQ 5 WOJTECKI KRZYSZTOF AGIS/2011/G/GREY/AR
- POL 1 11 08:07:56  08:11:41 60 03:45 02:11:41 18.2 02:11:41 18.8 06:00:00 Passed
2 12 10:29:07 10:40:33 68 11:26 01:48:52 16.5 04:00:33 18.5 00:00:00 Passed
3 0 00:00:00 00:00:00 - 00:00 00:00:00 0 04:00:33 0.0 11:20:33  FTQ_ME
Krzysztof Wojtecki / Stajnia Rajdowa Wilkow / Trail By: +00:19:52
Loop [ ook [ Al Ve e R mecoven | G0 speed o Aoty PO i
NQ 7 TADEUSZ SAJDAK CZORT Z GOR/2011/M/Bay/AR
- POL 1 12 08:07:55 08:16:56 08:40:27 56 09:01 02:16:56 17.5 02:16:56  18.8 06:00:00 Passed
2 13 10:35:57  10:44:10 11:09:00 64 08:13 01:47:14 16.8 04:04:10 18.2 00:00:00 Passed
3 0 00:00:00  00:00:00 - 00:00 00:00:00 0 04:04:10 0.0 11:24:10 FTQ_GA

Waclaw SAJDAK / Dowolnie na kon /

Trail By: +00:23:29




Loop Arrival Vet In 2nd Insp. Heart Loop Total Average |Departure
Pos. Loop Rank Time Time Time Rate Recovery Time Speed Time Speed Time Status
NQ 99 SOJKA KAROLINA HASHISH/2012/G/Grey
Bl rou 1 0 00:00:00  00:00:00 - 00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0.0 06:00:00 WD
Karolina Sojka / PIAST NOWA RUDA /
Loop Arrival Vet In 2nd Insp. Heart Loop Total Average |Departure
Pos. Loop Rank Time Time Time Rate Recovery Time Speed Time Speed Time Status
NQ 2 GUTOWSKA WOZNIAK AGNIESZKA LESSILON/2012/G/Grey
POL 1 0 00:00:00  00:00:00 - 00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0.0 06:00:00 FTQ_FTC
2 0 00:00:00  00:00:00 00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0.0 00:00:00 FTQ_FTC
3 0 00:00:00  00:00:00 00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0.0 00:00:00 FTQ_FTC
4 0 00:00:00  00:00:00 00:00 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0.0 00:00:00 FTQ_FTC
Andrzej SOJKA / KJ LESNY /

Copyright © Yamamah App. All rights reserved.




